
Supplementary Fig. 1

A B

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

C
o

n
c.

 [
p

g
/m

l]

0

200

400

600

800

1000

R
el

at
iv

e 
m

R
N

A
 le

ve
l

No IF
N

IF
N-α

-c
on1

IF
N-β

IF
N-γ

No IF
N

IF
N-α

-c
on1

IF
N-β

IF
N-γ

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

R
el

at
iv

e 
m

R
N

A
 le

ve
l

No IF
N

IF
N-α

-c
on1

IF
N-γ

C D

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

C
o

n
c.

 [
p

g
/m

l]

No IF
N

IF
N-α

-c
on1

IF
N-γ

Huh-7 Huh-7

Primary human
hepatocytes

Primary human
hepatocytes



Supplementary Figure 1:  Induction of CXCL9 is IFN-γ-dependent.

Huh-7 cells (A, B) or primary human hepatocytes (C, D) were treated with 3

ng/ml IFN-α-con1, IFN-β, or IFN-γ for 24 hours.  Secreted CXCL9 was

quantified by ELISA (A, C) and CXCL9 mRNA levels were quantified by real-

time PCR (B, D). CXCL9 was induced by IFN-γ, but not by type I IFN.


